CLASS

26-Apr

24-May

21-Jun

26-Jul

16-Aug

20-Sep

11-Oct

Cumulative

Score

Points

Score

Points

Score

Points

Score

Points

Score

Points

Score

Points

Score

Points

Points

OPEN (Horse Class)

RIDER

OWNER

Hashtag Stay Wild

Richard Jordan

Diane Hooper

73.0

7.00

7.000

Man Woman Wild

Richard Jordan

Diane Hooper

70.0

5.50

5.500

Payton

Summer Housley

Kylie Siddoway

60.0

2.50

2.500

Sheza Smooth

Joel Baer

Same

60.0

2.50

2.500

Gosssip Girrl

Joel Baer

Jason Goodnough

60.0

2.50

2.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NON-PRO (Rider Class)

HORSE

OWNER

Betty Kiser

Pretty Girl Katz

Same

73.0

7.00

7.000

Susan Hoenck

Highbrows Swingin CD

Same

72.0

5.50

5.500

Yvonne Peterson

Autumn Maise

Same

71.0

4.00

4.000

Elaine Couture-Landers

Reynen in Austin

Same

68.0

2.50

2.500

Diane Hooper

Man Woman Wild

Same

60.0

1.00

1.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

$25,000 NOVICE HORSE (Horse Class)

RIDER

OWNER

Tune

Richard Jordan

Paula McMurray

73.0

11.50

11.500

Rhythm and Blues

Dean Autry

Barbara Mearse

72.0

10.00

10.000

Highbrows Swingin CD

Susan Hoenck

Same

70.0

8.50

8.500

Autumn Maise

Yvonne Vanoni-Peterson

Same

66.0

7.00

7.000

Hashtag Stay Wild

Richard Jordan

Diane Hooper

64.0

5.50

5.500

Ebony N Blue

Doug Jones

Same

63.0

4.00

4.000

Rize

Richard Jordan

Greg Bieker

60.0

0.25

0.250

ReyJay Metallic

Summer Housley

Elaine Couture-Landers

60.0

0.25

0.250

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000




$35,000 NON PRO (Rider Class)

HORSE

OWNER

Betty Kiser

Pretty Girl Katz

Same

73.0

7.00

7.000

Elaine Couture-Landers

Reynen in Austin

Same

68.0

5.50

5.500

Sterling Autry

Lilo

Dean/Sterling Autry

65.0

4.00

4.000

Barbara Mearse

Rhythm and Blues

Same

64.0

2.50

2.500

Doug Jones

Ebony N Blu

Same

62.0

1.00

1.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

$5,000 NOVICE HORSE (Horse Class)

RIDER

OWNER

Maria

Todd Bayes

Richard/Hope Jordan

69.0

7.00

7.000

Rize

Richard Jordan

Greg Bieker

68.0

5.50

5.500

Lilo

Dean Autry

Dean/Sterling Autry

65.0

4.00

4.000

Hattie

Dean Autry

Robin Allec

63.0

2.50

2.500

One Roany Cat

Summer Housley

Same

60.0

1.00

1.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

SENIOR YOUTH (Rider)

HORSE

OWNER

Taylor Churchfield

Kit

Same

67.0

1.00

1.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

JUNIOR YOUTH (Rider)

HORSE

OWNER

Hayden Downs

Alleecat

Jason Downs

68.0

7.00

7.000

Kimberley Housley

One Roany Cat

Summer Housley

64.0

5.50

5.500

Cashlyn Fitzgerald

Lily

Kelli Fitzgerald

60.0

2.50

2.500

Emry Autry

Hottie

Dean/Sterling Autry

60.0

2.50

2.500

Scarlett Fitzgerald

Dainty

Kelli Fitzgerald

60.0

2.50

2.500

0.000

0.000

0.000




0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

BEGINNING CUTTER

HORSE

OWNER

Ellis Autry

Boomer

Dean/Sterling Autry

64.0

1.00

1.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

$1000 AMATEUR (Rider)

HORSE

OWNER

Deborah Redfern

Cheshire Cat Clay

Same

69.0

7.00

7.000

Julie Barnes

Preacher

Same

68.0

5.50

5.500

Drew Hummel

Find Your Way

Same

67.0

4.00

4.000

Taylor Churchfield

Kit

Same

65.0

2.50

2.500

Tina Harmon

Candy O'Lena

Same

63.0

1.00

1.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

$2000 LIMIT RIDER (Rider)

HORSE

OWNER

Drew Hummel

Find Your Way

Same

71.0

8.50

8.500

Julie Barnes

Preacher

Same

69.0

7.00

7.000

Deborah Redfern

Cheshire Clay Cat

Same

67.0

5.50

5.500

Karen Lidral

Jason Bourne

Same

66.0

4.00

4.000

Tina Harmon

Candy O'Lena

Same

65.0

2.50

2.500

Shari Doramus

Shiny Colt

Same

60.0

1.00

1.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

OPEN RANCH CUTTING

RIDER

OWNER

Max

Kat Conro

Same

72.0

7.00

7.000

Montebella

Lindsey Salek

Same

71.0

5.50

5.500

Not Jimmy

Bill Doramus

Same

67.0

4.00

4.000

Shady Lil Diamond

Lisa Johnson

Same

66.0

2.50

2.500

Forge A Cat

John Palleria

Same

65.0

1.00

1.000

0.000




0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NON PRO RANCH CUTTING

HORSE

OWNER

John Palleria

Forge A Cat

Same

70.0

7.00

7.000

Dana Vineyard

Metallic Dunit Fancy

Same

68.0

5.50

5.500

Karen Lidral

Jason Bourne

Same

60.0

2.50

2.500

Lindsey Salek

Montebella

Same

60.0

2.50

2.500

Lisa Johnson

Shady Lil Diamond

Same

60.0

2.50

2.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000




